

Walk A Thon Sponsorship Opportunities

Presenting Sponsor (1 Available) \$3000

Prominently displayed logo printed on the back of 550 Walk A Thon T Shirts 1 4x6 banner to hang on the school fence until the end of the school year Digital Thank You to your organization on Harbordale HSA Social Media Channels Digital Thank You to your organization in our weekly Habordale HSA Newsletter Digital Thank You on our street-facing marquee Thank You in the Harbordale Yearbook

Corporate Partner (3 per event listed below) \$1,000

Inclusion of your logo printed on the back of 550 Walk A Thon T Shirts, below the Presenting Sponsor Digital Thank You to your organization on Harbordale HSA Social Media Channels Digital Thank You to your organization in our weekly Habordale HSA Newsletter Digital Thank You on our street-facing marquee Thank You in the Harbordale Yearbook

Sunglasses Sponsor, \$500

Inclusion of your logo on one arm of sunglasses to be given to students that meet fundraising goal. Digital Thank You to your organization on Harbordale HSA Social Media Channels Digital Thank You to your organization in our weekly Habordale HSA Newsletter Digital Thank You on our street-facing marquee

Kazoo Sponsor, \$500

Inclusion of your logo on branded Kazoo to be given to students that meet fundraising goal. Digital Thank You to your organization on Harbordale HSA Social Media Channels Digital Thank You to your organization in our weekly Habordale HSA Newsletter Digital Thank You on our street-facing marquee

Smoothie Party Sponsor, \$400, or provide 190 Smoothies

Digital Thank You to your organization on Harbordale HSA Social Media Channels Digital Thank You to your organization in our weekly Habordale HSA Newsletter Digital Thank You on our street-facing marquee

Thermo Flask Sponsor, \$250

Inclusion of your logo along with the Habordale Logo on top fundraiser water bottle prizes. Digital Thank You to your organization on Harbordale HSA Social Media Channels Digital Thank You to your organization in our weekly Habordale HSA Newsletter Digital Thank You on our street-facing marquee

Additional Opportunites

Provide 600 Bottles of water to be distributed at the walk Provide 500 After Race snacks, IE Apple Sauce Pouches, Granola Bars, Juice Box Provide Prizes for Top Fundraisers, IE Gift Cards, Experiences, Technology etc Donate your time as a volunteer at the event Volunteer your time by creating and printing Cricut Vinyls



The **HSA** exists to enhance the relationship between school and home by providing parents and educators cooperative opportunities to provide for the physical, emotional, social and moral education of children attending **Harbordale Elementary School**.

The **HSA**, a registered 501(c)(3) organization, is a parent club that donates 100% of all monies raised directly to **Harbordale Elementary School**. It is organized by volunteers determined to make **Harbordale Elementary School** the best school in Broward County, but we need your support. All donations to the **HSA** are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law. For reference purposes, our Federal Employer Identification Number is 46-1413084.

Thank you in advance for your support.

Sincerely,

Eva Shafor-Shoop, President, Harbordale School Association <u>President@harbordalehsa.com</u>

Kristi Quarles, Co-Vice President or Fundraising, Harbordale School Association 941.504.9863 | <u>fundraising@harbordalehsa.com</u>

School Administration

Jennifer Kashdin, Principal Cindee Rubenstein, Assistant Principal